TINTING

Eyelash
Eyebrow

BODY TAN
Full Body

WAXING

Full leg

1/2 Leg

Full Arm

1/2 Arm
Biksini Line
Extended
Landing Strip
Brazilian
Eyebrow Wax
Lip

Chin
Underarm
Back

NAIL TREATMENTS

Pedicure

- with Paraffin Wax or Glycolics
Mini Pedicure

File & Cut

Buff, File & Paint

Marrine Salt Full Leg & Foot Scrub with
Detoxifying Floral Foot Soak

Full Manicure

Deluxe Treatment

Deluxe French

Mini Manicure

French Polish

DETOX TREATMENTS

lon Spa

Detox Thermo Blanket

Detox Blanket & Massage

Detox, Blanket & Body Exfoliation

starting

$20.00
$18.00

$40.00

$45.00
$35.00
$30.00
$25.00
$20.00
$40.00
$55.00
$65.00
$16.00
$13.00
$10.00
$25.00
$45.00

$65.00
$80.00
$40.00
$15.00
$30.00

$40.00
$40.00
$45.00
$45.00
$25.00
$18.00

$50.00
$75.00
$150.00
$180.00

ANAIS

BEAUTY & BODY CLINIC

S

Shop 16 Broadway Fair, 88 Broadway, Nedlands, WA 6009
T(08) 9389 1552 W www.anais .com.au
Gift Vouchers Available
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BEAUTY & BODY CLINIC

The staff at Anais Face and Body are dedicated fo
freating and correcting all your skin concerns from
acne to sun damage and more. Our cutting edge
freatments will address your immediate skin
concerns and our frained staff will advise on an
ongoing action plan that will ensure the future
beauty of your skin.

Atalie Taylor is a paramedically frained therapist
and has over 20 years of experience in the industry
and she specialises in skin analysis.

We use and recommend Aspecft, Environ,
Cosmedix and Skinstitute skin care
products.

For bookings and
more information
about our menu,
please call 9389 1552
or visit our website
www.andis.com.au

N

*Packages and gift certificates are available,
just ask at reception!

COSMEDIX

benefit balance
posapay

FACIALS

Mini-Aromatherapy Treatment $70.00
Harmony Soothing Facial $85.00
Deep Cleanse $85.00
Hydration llluminating Facial $20.00
Full Aromatherapy Facial $110.00
Moisturising Vitamin Facial $110.00
Anfi-Ageing Seaweed Treatment $120.00
Eye Treatment $30.00

PEELS & TREATMENT

Full Glycolic Treatment $110..00
Beta-Hydroxy Treatment $110.00
Glycolic Back Treatment $110.00
Derma-abrasion $80.00

Vitamin Infusion $135.00

SKIN RESURFACING & FIRMING

Herbal Active Green Peel - new skinin 5

days (as on Today Tonight). Course of 3

Treatments, home care needler &

products. $800.00
Non-Surgical Face Lift - Lumo Zhav

Dynamic Lift ™ will tone, lift and tighten

your skin and reduce the look of fine lines. $130.00
» course of 3 $120.00
» course of 6 $110.00

BODY TREATMENTS

Full Body Massage $80.00

Back, Neck & Shoulders $40.00

Back. Neck, Shoulders, Face & Scalp $45.00



